
 
Monday 8 February Waitangi Day observed – 

no school 

Tuesday 9 February Student ID Photos 

Thursday 11 February Meet the Parents 
A�ernoon - Years 7-9 
Whanau Teachers 3.30pm 

Year 11 Art Trip 

Friday 12 February Year 9 Leadership Day 

Tuesday 16 February Years 11/12 History Trip 

Wednesday 17 February Ash Wednesday 

Thursday 18 February NCEA Informa�on Evening 
7.30pm in the Auditorium 

Otago Secondary Schools 
Wanaka Triathlon 

Friday 19 February Agribusiness Field Trip 

Monday 22 February School Athletics Day  

Thursday 25 February Year 13 History Trip 

Friday 26 February Year 13 Photography 

Fri/Sun 26-28 Feb Duke of Edinburgh Tramp 

S.I. Secondary Schools 
Tennis Tournament 

Mainland Volleyball 
Champs 

Monday 1 March School Athletics Reserve 
Day 

Thursday 4 March Year 13 PED Rafting Trip 

Friday 5 March Community of Learning 
morning at Edgar Centre 

Fri/Sun 5-7 March SISS Rowing Champs at 
Lake Ruataniwha 

Mon/Tues 8-9 March Year 13 Retreat 1 

Tuesday 9 March Academic Blues Evening 
7.30pm 

Tues/Thurs 9-11 March Year 7 Camps 

Wednesday 10 March Year 12 & 13 Otago 
Polytechnic Liaison Day 

Wed/Fri 10-12 March Year 12 P.E. Bike Trip 

Thurs/Fri 11-12 March Year 13 Retreat 2 

Sat/Sun 13-14 March Otago Secondary School 
Athletics 

Monday 15 March Year 11 PED Gridiron 
Tournament 

Wednesday 17 March Caritas Leadership Day 

Key Dates Term 1 2021 



Saturday 20 March Year 9-13 Futsal 
Tournament 

Monday 22 March Otago Anniversary Day, 
school closed 

Mon/Sun 22-28 March Summer Tournament 
Week 

Maadi Cup Rowing 

Tues/Fri 23-26 March Year 10 Māori Studies 
wānanga rangatira 
(leadership camp) 

Wed/Sun 24-28 March 3 x 3 Basketball 
Tournament 

Friday 26 March Year 13 Geography Trip 

Sat/Sun 27-28 March S.I. Secondary Schools 
Athletics 

Wednesday 31 March Year 10-13 Parent/Teacher 
Interviews for surnames  
A-L 

Friday 2 April Good Friday 

Monday 5 April Easter Monday 

Tuesday 6 April Easter Tuesday 

Wed/Fri 7-9 April Year 11 PED Trip 

Thursday 8 April Year 10-13 Parent/Teacher 
Interviews for surnames 
M-Z 

Sat/Mon 10-12 April Southern Catholic Schools 
Sports Tournament 

Mon/Fri 12-16 April School Production Week 

Friday 16 April End of Term 1 

Monday 3 May Start of Term 2 

 


